CMBC 2018 Ride Schedule

Day Date Ride Meeting point Social Notes
Wed 2-May Good Ol' Bowlus Soo Line Trail Head, Bowlus Jordie's Café Road/Trail
Thur 10-May Saint John's Wobegon Trail Head, Saint Joseph  Bad Habit Brewing Road/Trail
Mon 14-May Albany Trail Ride Wobegon Trail Head, Albany Shady's Road/Trail
Tues 22-May Dam2Dam Le Bourget Park, Little Falls Little Fiesta Road only
Wed 30-May Hills of Avon Wobegon Trail Head, Avon The Landing, St. Anna Road/Trail
Thur  7-Jun Rockville Ride 400 Club, Rockville 400 Club Road only
Mon 11-Jun  Royalton Ride Soo Line Trail Head, HWY 10 10 Spot, Royalton Road/Trail
Tues 19-Jun  Hills of Avon Wobegon Trail Head, Avon The Landing, St. Anna Road/Trail
Wed 27-Jun  SaintJohn's Wobegon Trail Head, Saint Joseph  Bad Habit Brewing Road/Trail
Thur  5-Jul Let Freedhem Ride Belle Prairie Park, Little Falls Starry Eyed Brewing Road only
Mon  9-Jul Albany Trail Ride Wobegon Trail Head, Albany Shady's Road/Trail
Tue 17-Jul Good Ol' Bowlus Soo Line Trail Head, Bowlus Jordie's Café Road/Trail
Wed 25-Jul Paul Bunyan Cyclists Ride* JR's Junction, Pine Center JR's Junction, Pine Center Road only
Thur 2-Aug Rockville Ride 400 Club, Rockville 400 Club Road only
Mon  6-Aug Dam2Dam Le Bourget Park, Little Falls Little Fiesta Road only
Tues 14-Aug Hills of Avon Wobegon Trail Head, Avon The Landing, St. Anna Road/Trail
Wed 22-Aug Royalton Ride Soo Line Trail Head, HWY 10 Spot, Royalton Road/Trail
Thur 30-Aug Let Freedhem Ride 10 Belle Prairie Park, Little Starry Eyed Brewing Road only
Tues 4-Sep Albany Trail Ride Wobegon Trail Head, Albany Shady's Trail only
Wed 12-Sep Short&Sweet Avon Treat Wobegon Trail Head, Avon The Landing, St. Anna Road/Trail
Thur 20-Sep Saint John's Wobegon Trail Head, Saint Joseph  Bad Habit Brewing Road/Trail
Mon 24-Sep Good Ol' Bowlus Soo Line Trail Head, Bowlus Jordie's Café Road/Trail

As always, make sure you and your bike are in good condition, bring supplies to fix a flat, wear a helmet and know the route.
Rides are held rain or shine and will not be cancelled. You decide if you want to ride. Do not ride in dangerous weather.
Please bring a signed waiver to your first ride with CMBC. Maps, queue sheets and waivers are at www.cmnbikeclub.com
Meet at 6:15 PM and be ready to ride by 6:30

*Exeption is the Paul Bunyan joint ride: Meet at 5:45 PM and ride by 6:00 PM



Note: Come a little earlier for the September rides, because we're losing daylight!



